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Description

201010010003
23490

10/01/2010
10:04:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

AQUINAS
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

201010010003
23500

10/01/2010
10:04:41

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CR
MANAGEMEN
T
MAINTENANC
E
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

201010050003
28390

10/05/2010
10:19:29

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

3D
MECHANICAL
LLC

201010180003
46420

10/18/2010
09:11:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ENJOY THE
CITY INC

Instr
#:20100309000
067440

201010180003
46410

10/18/2010
09:11:42

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ENJOY THE
CITY INC

Instr
#:20091229000
472100

201010190003
48020

10/19/2010
09:06:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SUPERIOR
FLEET
MANAGEMEN
TS INC

Instr
#:20081222000
471910

201010220003
53500

10/22/2010
09:39:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PRINT
GRAPHICS
INC

201010220003
53490

10/22/2010
09:39:48

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MIG INC

201011080003
73430

11/08/2010
10:59:12

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CHISM
CHRISTOPHE
R

Instr
#:20100309000
067460

201011160003
83400

11/16/2010
10:45:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
RESTORATIO
N SERVICES
LLC

201011160003
83410

11/16/2010
10:45:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

READUS
WALTER



201011160003
83420

11/16/2010
10:45:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

APPLIANCE
DOCTOR OF
CENTRAL
ALABAMA INC

201012070004
08340

12/07/2010
09:34:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BYFORD &
BYFORD LLC

201012030004
04400

12/03/2010
10:09:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WILLIAMS
ETRICIA

201012220004
29840

12/22/2010
09:47:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FOX
ELECTRIC INC

201012220004
29860

12/22/2010
09:47:13

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SEALES
JASON D

201012220004
29870

12/22/2010
09:47:14

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

OUTDOOR
DISTRIBUTOR
S LLC

201012230004
31590

12/23/2010
09:04:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JORDANS
EXCLUSIVE
CAR WASH
LLC

201012280004
33930

12/28/2010
09:24:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SUNSET
POOLS AND
SPA INC

201012200004
25570

12/20/2010
09:48:37

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HUGHLEY
LOGISTICS
LLC

Instr
#:20101029000
362280

201012200004
25560

12/20/2010
09:46:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BARNHILL
SCOTT

201002050000
36530

02/05/2010
10:00:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SWIM CLUB
INC

201002080000
37610

02/08/2010
08:57:13

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

A TOUCH OF
HOME DAY
CARE INC

201002080000
37600

02/08/2010
08:57:12

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TRIOVINO INC



201002170000
46520

02/17/2010
12:06:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CJOY INC

201003050000
64450

03/05/2010
10:21:38

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

F H A C INC

201003090000
67470

03/09/2010
09:43:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BRAST
HORTICULTU
RAL
SERVICES
LLC

201003100000
70080

03/10/2010
10:58:42

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SWIM CLUB
INC

Instr
#:20100205000
036530

201003120000
72840

03/12/2010
09:33:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HOFFMAN
JOSEPH W

201003240000
85500

03/24/2010
10:02:06

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PACIFIC
FOREST
PRODUCTS
OF
BIRMINGHAM
CORPORATIO
N


