Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS; Date Recorded= 2010;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201010010003 23490	10/01/2010 10:04:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	AQUINAS MANAGEMEN T LLC						·
201010010003 23500	10/01/2010 10:04:41	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CR MANAGEMEN T MAINTENANC E CONSTRUCTI ON LLC						
201010050003 28390	10/05/2010 10:19:29	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	3D MECHANICAL LLC						
201010180003 46420	10/18/2010 09:11:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ENJOY THE CITY INC					Instr #:20100309000 067440	
201010180003 46410	10/18/2010 09:11:42	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ENJOY THE CITY INC					Instr #:20091229000 472100	
201010190003 48020	10/19/2010 09:06:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SUPERIOR FLEET MANAGEMEN TS INC					Instr #:20081222000 471910	
201010220003 53500	10/22/2010 09:39:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PRINT GRAPHICS INC						
201010220003 53490	10/22/2010 09:39:48	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MIG INC						
201011080003 73430	11/08/2010 10:59:12	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CHISM CHRISTOPHE R					Instr #:20100309000 067460	
201011160003 83400	11/16/2010 10:45:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA RESTORATIO N SERVICES LLC						
201011160003 83410	11/16/2010 10:45:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	READUS WALTER						

201011160003 83420	11/16/2010 10:45:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	APPLIANCE DOCTOR OF CENTRAL ALABAMA INC				
201012070004 08340	12/07/2010 09:34:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BYFORD & BYFORD LLC				
201012030004 04400	12/03/2010 10:09:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WILLIAMS ETRICIA				
201012220004 29840	12/22/2010 09:47:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FOX ELECTRIC INC				
201012220004 29860	12/22/2010 09:47:13	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SEALES JASON D				
201012220004 29870	12/22/2010 09:47:14	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	OUTDOOR DISTRIBUTOR S LLC				
201012230004 31590	12/23/2010 09:04:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JORDANS EXCLUSIVE CAR WASH LLC				
201012280004 33930	12/28/2010 09:24:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SUNSET POOLS AND SPA INC				
201012200004 25570	12/20/2010 09:48:37	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HUGHLEY LOGISTICS LLC			Instr #:20101029000 362280	
201012200004 25560	12/20/2010 09:46:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BARNHILL SCOTT				
201002050000 36530	02/05/2010 10:00:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SWIM CLUB INC				
201002080000 37610	02/08/2010 08:57:13	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	A TOUCH OF HOME DAY CARE INC				
201002080000 37600	02/08/2010 08:57:12	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TRIOVINO INC				

201002170000 46520	02/17/2010 12:06:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CJOY INC				
201003050000 64450	03/05/2010 10:21:38	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FHACINC				
201003090000 67470	03/09/2010 09:43:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BRAST HORTICULTU RAL SERVICES LLC				
201003100000 70080	03/10/2010 10:58:42	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SWIM CLUB INC			Instr #:20100205000 036530	
201003120000 72840	03/12/2010 09:33:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HOFFMAN JOSEPH W				
201003240000 85500	03/24/2010 10:02:06	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PACIFIC FOREST PRODUCTS OF BIRMINGHAM CORPORATIO N				